LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTME
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

MISCELLANEOUS ED ENTITIES

C9900001 CSU CHANCELLOR®S OFFICE F

NON PROP-20
01 368,424 $11,243,029.32 $1,336,868.18 $78,397.88 $1,258,470.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $11,243,029.32 $1,336,868.18 $78,397.88 $1,258,470.

C9900002 UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA ADMIN w

NON PROP-20
01 221,313 $6,753,709.17 $657,487.74 $47,093.75 $610,393.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $6,753,709.17 $657,487.74 $47,093.75 $610,393.

C9900003 HASTINGS COLLEGE OF LAW w

NON PROP-20
01 1,262 $38,511.88 $1,500.25- $268.54 $1,768.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $38,511.88 $1,500.25- $268.54 $1,768.

C9900005 DEPT. OF YOUTH AUTHORITY F

NON PROP-20
01 1,306 $39,854.61 $20,145.19- $277.90 $20,423.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $39,854.61 $20,145.19- $277.90 $20,423.

C9900006 DEPT OF EDUC - ST SPECIAL SCH F

NON PROP-20
01 917 $27,983.67 $799.02 $195.13 $603.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $27,983.67 $799.02 $195.13 $603.
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LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST

MISCELLANEOUS ED ENTITIES

C9900007 DEPT. OF DEVELOP. SERVICES

NON PROP-20
01 3,701 $112,941.75 $36,564.40-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $112,941.75 $36,564.40-

C9900008 DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH

NON PROP-20
01 1,142 $34,849.89 $43,973.84
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $34,849.89 $43,973.84

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$787.54
$787.54

$243.00
$243.00

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$113,729.29-
$113,729.29-

$35,092.89-
$35,092.89-
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